LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti
2 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:40:34

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 10:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
7 1:22.769 +0.288 34.560 20.853 27.356
(41) Luigi MIRANDA 8 1:21.950 -0.819 34.036 20.986 26.928
1 1:25.850 35.835 21.337 28.678 9 1:22.428 +0.478 35.105 20.694 26.629
2 1:21.669 -4.181 34.290 20.343 27.036 10 1:32.979 +10.551 36.737 24.944 31.298
3 1:21.313 -0.356 34.076 20.564 26.673 11 1:22.421 -10.558 35.132 20.362 26.927
4 1:20.524 -0.789 33.837 20.047 26.640
5 1:21.333 +0.809 34.306 20.120 26.907 (25) Giovanni PUMA
6 1:22.516 +1.183 35.227 20.096 27193 1 1:28.756
2 1:24.899 -3.857
(87) Alessio BIANCHIN 3 1:23.605 -1.294
1 1:23.842 36.425 20.246 27171 4 1:21.795 -1.810
2 1:22.869 -0.973 35.756 20.052 27.061
3 1:22.124 -0.745 35.167 20.164 26.793 (691) Davide TROCINO
4 1:22.903 +0.779 36.051 20.019 26833 1 1:25.428 38.011 21.480 25.937
5 1:21.839 -1.064 35.621 19.660 26.558 2 1:22.715 -2.713 36.956 19.702 26.057
6 1:21.040 -0.799 34.823 19.781 26436 3 1:25.187 +2.472 37916 20.707 26.564
7 1:24.557 +3.517 36.424 21.400 26.733 4 1:25.808 +0.621 37.830 21.617 26.361
8 1:20.612 -3.945 35.002 19.466 26.144 5 1:23.969 -1.839 37.399 20.342 26.228
9 1:21.701 +1.089 34.638 20.620 26443 6 1:24.480 +0.511 37.204 20.955 26.321
10 1:20.630 -1.071 34.845 19.586 26.199 7 1:27.282 +2.802 40.125 20.922 26.235
11 1:22.205 +1.575 35.694 19.676 26.835 8 1:24.101 -3.181 37442 20.040 26.619
9 1:23.093 -1.008 37.204 19.830 26.059
(5) Giuseppe PAPARUSSO 10 1:23.908 +0.815 37.031 20.216 26.661
1 1:30.440 40.031 21.802 28.607 11 1:22.694 -1.214 37.100 19.742 25.852
2 1:27.357 -3.083 38.114 20.939 28.304
3 1:24.688 -2.669 36.475 21.381 26.832 (30) Luca TARABELLA
4 1:22.484 -2.204 34.872 20.439 27173 1 1:31.298 41.589 21.859 27.850
5 1:21.500 -0.984 35.056 19.903 26.541 2 1:25.499 -5.799 36.758 21.949 26.792
6 1:21.122 -0.378 35.108 19.557 26.457 3 1:23.224 -2.275 35.646 20.847 26.731
7 1:23.599 +2.477 34.865 19.902 28.832 4 1:23.171 -0.053 34.824 20.576 27771
8 2:07.862 +44.263 1:19.697 20.131 28.034 5 1:26.029 +2.858 36.238 20.886 28.905
9 1:24.930 -42.932 36.774 20.760 27396 6 1:25.470 -0.559 35.981 21.623 27.866
10 1:21.526 -3.404 35.428 19.551 26.547 7 3:44.573 +2:19.103 35.970 21.681 28.119
8 1:22.847 -2:21.726 35.599 20.431 26.817
(97) Emilio NEGNELLI
1 1:24.815 35.437 21.914 27.464 (33) Alessandro ROSA
2 1:21.562 -3.253 35.420 19.526 26.616 1 1:34.114 39.476 24.597 30.041
3 1:24.038 +2.476 35.689 21.045 27304 2 1:27.478 -6.636 36.315 21.727 29.436
4 1:22.293 -1.745 34.849 20.107 27337 3 1:26.361 -1.117 35.519 21.624 29.218
4 1:25.289 -1.072 34.949 21.588 28.752
(2) Raffaele LANDI 5 1:25.452 +0.163 35.580 21.228 28.644
1 1:22.978 35.157 20.521 27300 6 1:24.674 -0.778 35.208 21.386 28.080
2 1:23.939 +0.961 34.740 21.872 27327 7 1:23.813 -0.861 35.501 20.329 27.983
3 1:22.327 -1.612 34.299 20.641 27387 8 1:23.383 -0.430 34.303 20.771 28.309
4 1:21.844 -0.483 34.071 20.447 27326 9 1:23.471 +0.088 35.635 20.498 27.338
5 1:21.715 -0.129 34.746 20.118 26.851
6 1:22.481 +0.766 34.985 20.588 26.908 (69) Massimiliano BERTI
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti
2 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:40:34

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 10:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:25.556 36.520 21.428 27.608 (117) Tatiana GRIBALDO
2 1:23.933 -1.623 35.298 21.381 27.254 1 1:32.341 39.320 23.089 29.932
3 1:24.311 +0.378 34.926 21.156 28.229 2 1:30.177 -2.164 38.260 22.584 29.333
4 1:28.965 +4.654 37.146 22.694 29.125 3 1:27.586 -2.591 37.144 22,117 28.325
5 1:25.282 -3.683 36.566 21.170 27546 4 1:27.085 -0.501 36.722 21.983 28.380
6 1:24.421 -0.861 35.489 21.343 27589 5 1:26.327 -0.758 36.653 21.647 28.027
7 1:25.618 +1.197 36.325 21.332 27961 6 1:25.191 -1.136 36.162 21.138 27.891
8 1:26.890 +1.272 36.782 22.069 28.039 7 1:26.024 +0.833 36.117 21.284 28.623
9 1:35.539 +8.649 42.406 23.013 30.120 8 1:26.523 +0.499 36.480 22,102 27941
10 1:33.647 -1.892 40.652 23.118 29.877 9 1:32.776 +6.253 42.459 21.467 28.850
11 1:31.356 -2.291 39.718 23.078 28.560 10 1:35.218 +2.442 45.402 21.708 28.108
(20) Carlo Alberto PETRINI (24) Andrea BETTELLI
1 1:25.378 36.562 20.355 28.461 1 1:30.977 37.099 23.430 30.448
2 1:26.373 +0.995 36.372 21.916 28.085 2 1:29.823 -1.154 36.241 23.183 30.399
3 1:25.966 -0.407 36.122 21.431 28.413 3 1:31.158 +1.335 37.789 23.040 30.329
4 1:25.149 -0.817 35.876 20.247 29.026 4 1:33.763 +2.605 41.159 22.613 29.991
5 1:25.961 +0.812 36.799 21.111 28.051 5 1:27.671 -6.092 36.060 22.279 29.332
6 1:24.155 -1.806 35.981 20.157 28.017 6 1:26.692 -0.979 35.889 22.002 28.801
7 1:24.299 +0.144 35.763 20.266 28.270 7 1:27.505 +0.813 37.126 21.589 28.790
8 1:24.092 -0.207 35.432 20.462 28.198 8 1:26.786 -0.719 36.057 21.895 28.834
9 1:24.258 +0.166 35.437 20.412 28409 9 1:25.874 -0.912 35.380 22.024 28.470
10 1:27.265 +3.007 36.152 20.650 30.463 10 1:37.053 +11.179 42.178 24.388 30.487
11 1:24.562 -2.703 36.263 20.077 28.222 11 1:26.185 -10.868 35.858 21.500 28.827
(123) Juri SAVAIA (151) Paolo MOLINELLI
1 1:25.443 37.572 21.360 26.511 1 1:30.481 40.190 21,915 28.376
2 1:24.772 -0.671 37.609 20.773 26.390 2 1:31.548 +1.067 39.818 21.928 29.802
3 1:24.652 -0.120 37.483 20.466 26.703 3 1:28.868 -2.680 39.875 20.844 28.149
4 1:25.600 +0.948 37.736 20.394 27470 4 1:27.691 -1.177 39.201 20.928 27562
5 1:30.993 +5.393 40.455 21.271 29.267 5 1:27.493 -0.198 39.230 20.586 27677
6 1:28.471 -2.522 40.588 20.735 27148 6 1:30.598 +3.105 39.421 22.930 28.247
7 1:30.481 +2.010 39.889 20.526 30.066 7 1:27.666 -2.932 38.681 21.558 27.427
8 1:29.484 -0.997 38.693 22.743 28.048 8 1:26.220 -1.446 38.801 20.489 26.930
9 1:26.152 -3.332 39.395 20.280 26477 9 1:26.912 +0.692 38.607 20.827 27.478
10 1:24.456 -1.696 37.742 20.273 26.441 10 1:48.127 +21.215 49.320 26.462 32.345
11 1:24.306 -0.150 37.696 20.247 26.363
(231) Igor TURCONI
(17) Maurizio TRAVERSO 1 1:32.711 37.995 23.716 31.000
1 1:27.421 38.354 21.155 27912 2 1:30.920 -1.791 38.119 22.711 30.090
2 1:25.372 -2.049 38.167 20.350 26.855 3 1:28.767 -2.153 37.033 21.892 29.842
3 1:26.561 +1.189 38.444 20.709 27408 4 1:29.471 +0.704 37.737 22451 29.283
4 1:27.974 +1.413 38.637 22.030 27307 5 1:29.589 +0.118 37.067 22.620 29.902
5 1:24.972 -3.002 37.929 20.366 26.677 6 1:28.459 -1.130 37.005 22.166 29.288
6 1:26.006 +1.034 38.227 20.991 26.788 7 1:29.406 +0.947 38.486 21.766 29.154
7 1:26.032 +0.026 38.295 20.430 27307 8 1:28.997 -0.409 36.849 21.802 30.346
9 1:28.100 -0.897 38.103 21.549 28.448
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
2 Turno Prove Libere 8/28/2016 10:40
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:40:34

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
10 1:31.457 +3.357 37321 23.727 30.409

(32) Ramon TANZI

1 1:33.776 40.073 23.157 30.546
2 1:32.787 -0.989 40.303 22.730 29.754
3 1:31.098 -1.689 39.299 22.802 28.997
4 1:29.333 -1.765 38.862 21.971 28.500
5 1:30.019 +0.686 39.210 21.764 29.045
6 1:28.267 -1.752 38.406 21.456 28.405

(9) Lorenzo BARRILE

1 1:33.849 38.627 23.751 31471
2 1:34.363 +0.514 38.844 24.334 31.185
3 1:31.793 -2.570 37.750 22.829 31.214
4 1:30.565 -1.228 37.691 23.018 29.856
5 1:30.084 -0.481 37.081 22.665 30.338
6 1:31.244 +1.160 38.350 22421 30.473
7 1:30.908 -0.336 38.588 22.691 29.629
8 1:28.537 -2.371 36.728 22.293 29.516

(251) Daniele SIDARI

1 1:34.631 39.062 25.038 30.531
2 1:29.866 -4.765 37472 22.662 29.732
3 1:29.489 -0.377 37.018 22.708 29.763
4 1:28.888 -0.601 36.902 22.286 29.700

(56) Carlo PITTALUGA

1 1:32.946 39.252 23.396 30.298
2 1:33.659 +0.713 39.893 23.684 30.082
3 1:29.935 -3.724 37.495 22.551 29.889
4 1:30.256 +0.321 38.178 22.507 29.571
5 1:29.682 -0.574 37613 22.460 29.609

(285) Roberto AMEGHINO

1 1:43.331 42.069 25.826 35.436
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